Powertek SHUNTS
DESCRIPTION Highly accurate manganin resistance d.c.
shunts. When a current is passed through
the shunt, a proportional millivolt output is
produced
APPLICATION Shunts are used for measuring current in
d.c. applications by connecting them to
moving coil panel meters, digital meters or

Our policy is one of continuous development and therefore specifications may change without notice.
Standard Plate Shunt
Order example:
SHP125A75-BUSH
50A to 500A rated current with 50, 60,
75 or 100mV output available.
6.3mm Faston Tags (T) or Tapped 4BA
Bushes (B) can be supplied.
A standard plate shunt
125A 75mV output with bush
connections is:
An economical range of shunts,
manufactured to class 1.5.
Operating
Temperature: -20°C to +40°C
Shunt
Leads: Millivolt leads can be
supplied upon request
(standard length = 760mm).
Compact Plate Shunt
Order example:
SHP300A60-COMPACT
75A to 500A rated current with 50, 60,
75 or 100mV output available. 6.3mm
Faston Tags as standard.
A compact plate shunt
300A 60mV output is:
A range of shunts designed mainly
for low current applications,
manufactured to class 1.5
Operating
Temperature: -20°C to +40°C
Shunt
Leads: Millivolt leads can be
supplied upon request
(standard length = 760mm).
The products detailed in this publication are our standard
range, but for large quantity orders, POWERTEK engineers will
be pleased to work for customers to design individual shunts
to their specifications.
For quantity orders POWERTEK can supply D.C. shunts to
standard DIN dimensions according to DIN 43703. A separate
dimensional sheet is available on request.
300mA to 60A rated current with 50, 60, 75 or 100mV output available.
A wire shunt 6A rated current and 60mV output is:Order example: SHW6A60
PLATE (STANDARD & COMPACT)
WIRE
SPECIAL SHUNTS
Dimensions (mm)
Dimensions (mm)